MSAsafety.com 2
V-SHOCK Self-Retracting Devices Product Specifications
Material Specifications
WEIGHT See tables
UNIT LENGTH
6 ft. (1.8 m)
8 ft. (2.5 m)
10 ft. (3 m)

VSLEG-101-NE-A V-SHOCK Edge 30 ft. (10 m) 36CS 17.10 lb. (7.76 kg)
VSLEG-151-NE-A V-SHOCK Edge 50 ft. (15 m) 36CS 18.50 lb. (8.39 kg)
Specifications & Ordering Information (ANSI)
MSAsafety.com 4
V-SHOCK Self-Retracting Devices Product Specifications
V-SHOCK Edge 6 ft. (1.8 m) Leading Edge Web PFL — CSA
Part Number Type Single/Twin Snaphook Item Weight
VSLEW-011-PM-C V-SHOCK Edge Single 36CLS-C 4.54 lb. (2.06 kg)
VSLEW-011-PE-C V-SHOCK Edge Single 36CS-C 4.52 lb. (2.05 kg)
VSLEW-011-PA-C V-SHOCK Edge Single AL36CL-C 4.76 lb. (2.16 kg)
VSLEW-012-PM-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin 36CLS-C 8.13 lb. (3.69 kg)
VSLEW-012-PE-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin 36CS-C 8.11 lb. (3.68 kg)
VSLEW-012-PA-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin AL36CL-C 8.64 lb. (3.92 kg)
VSLEW-012-PH-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin AL36CLS-C 9.02 lb. (4.09 kg)
VSLEW-012-PC-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin ALTAKS-C 6.79 lb. (3.08 kg)
V-SHOCK Edge 8 ft. (2.5 m) Leading Edge Web PFL — CSA
Part Number Type Single/Twin Snaphook Item Weight
VSLEW-021-PA-C V-SHOCK Edge Single AL36CL-C 5.58 lb. (2.53 kg)
VSLEW-021-PE-C V-SHOCK Edge Single 36CS-C 5.31 lb. (2.41 kg)
VSLEW-022-PE-C V-SHOCK Edge Single 36CS-C 10.23 lb. (4.64 kg)
VSLEW-022-PA-C V-SHOCK Edge Single AL36CL-C 10.76 lb. (4.88 kg)
VSLEW-022-PH-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin AL36CLS-C 11.11 lb. (5.04 kg)
VSLEW-021-PM-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin 36CLS-C 5.33 lb. (2.42 kg)
VSLEW-022-PM-C V-SHOCK Edge Twin 36CLS-C 10.25 lb. (4.65 kg)
V-SHOCK Edge Leading Edge Galvanized Steel Cable SRL — CSA
Part Number Type Length Snaphook Item Weight
VSLEG-061-NE-C V-SHOCK Edge 20 ft. (6 m) 36CS-C 10.30 lb. (4.67 kg)
VSLEG-101-NE-C V-SHOCK Edge 30 ft. (10 m) 36CS-C 17.00 lb. (7.71 kg)
VSLEG-151-NE-C V-SHOCK Edge 50 ft. (15 m) 36CS-C 18.50 lb. (8.39 kg)
Specifications & Ordering Information (CSA)